
3YO Hrs
$100 

Enrolment 

Deposit
Council Fee Once Off

Admin Levy     Per 
Term

Term 1 - 4 Annual*

All Frankston Kinders 4 Yes $26 $10 $380 $1,586
Delacombe Park 5 Yes $26 $10 $470 $1,946
All Mornington Kinders 4 Yes Paid to Council $10 $380 $1,560
Somers 5 Yes Paid to Council $10 $470 $1,920

4YO Hrs
$100 

Enrolment 

Deposit
Council Fee Once Off

Admin Levy     Per 
Term

Term 1 - 4 Annual*

All Frankston Kinders 15 Yes $26 $10 $420 $1,746
All Mornington Kinders 15 Yes Paid to Council $10 $420 $1,720
Concession Card Holders (KFS),         
Early Start (ESK), Aboriginal /Torres 
Strait Islander (ATSI) Enrolments.

15 No $0 $0 $0 $0

Other Fees Cost
Enrolment Deposit $100*

Late Collection of Child $10 per 10 mins

Late Collection of Child $15 per 10 mins

Debt Collection Charge $27.50

Cancellation Fee $25

2019 Fee Schedule

Information

10 - 30 mins
30 + mins

Once off fee to send account to Debt Collector

*Annual inclusive of enrolment deposit. Deduct $100.00 if deposit already paid (KFS, ESK, ATSI exempt)

Admin Charge for Cancelling enrolment

Paid to secure place, deducted from fees


